
BARRELS Age: 6-8 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
SLACK ANNABELLE COOPER 52 20.459 1 10

TRUETT BUSH 26 22.242 2 9
MATILDA JUDAH 139 22.442 3 8

SLACK ABIGAL BAHR 178 23.211 4 7
SLACK BRYNLEE GRAVES 74 25.213 5 6

REAGAN CHUBB 81 26.806 6 5
SLACK RYLEIGH SNYDER 244 26.961 7 4

KENNISON PREISE 241 27.277 8 3
SLACK KALE PRICE 268 27.557 9 2
SLACK KHLOE KEIFFER 62 29.567 10 1
SLACK TESS KIPP 117 30.583

EMBER MIERSMA 256 34.188
SLACK PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 2 34.375

EDEN NIMTZ 83 39.092
SLACK KREIGHTON FLOWERS 188 40.468
SLACK GAGE LANGSDALE 196 42.030
SLACK MAYCEE CREAGER 75 46.540

ELYSE HODGES 254 71.026
SLACK JAXSON ALDEN 80 109.742
SLACK HEATHER PREISNER 73 NT

BARRELS Age: 9-10
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK MYA PRUDHOMME 4 17.404 1 10
SLACK KINDYL KEIFFER 249 18.068 2 9
SLACK LEVI BAHR 216 19.341 3 8
SLACK BERLEIGH SHEPHERD 1 19.555 4 7

HANK JUDAH 140 20.527 5 6
SLACK RAELANN SNYDER 243 21.486 6 5
SLACK SADIE MASSELINK 23.550 7 4
SLACK ZOEY ALDEN 59 24.028 8 3

ZEVA LADNER 86 24.150 9 2
SLACK LIVY LACKEY 114 24.321 10 1
SLACK HADELY RYAN 58 24.361
SLACK LANI PARR 274 25.653
SLACK ELLA WILLS 93 25.713
SLACK KYLEN BOSHAW 3 27.482
SLACK DELANEY MINKEL 21 28.590
SLACK EVERETT GRIFFIN 76 29.057



BRIAR SCHMITZ 47 30.036
ANSEL DEKUIPER 57 31.388
BROOKLYN CLARK NEW 59.796
HAYVEN DELIS 189 NT

BARREL Age: 11-12
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK MCKENNA JENEMA 99 16.346 1 10
SLACK EMMA ROMES 77 17.693 2 9
SLACK SAVANNAH RYAN 17.801 3 8

MARIA JUDAH 142 18.327 4 7
MACEY DONALD 172 18.718 5 6
LAURA LADNER 85 19.150 6 5
HAILEY RUSS 121 19.269 7 4

SLACK ADDY MINKEL 20 19.692 8 3
STELLA JUDAH 141 19.762 9 2
KEELEY BUSH 25 20.300 10 1
BROOKE RUSS 120 20.358

SLACK BROOKE ROWE 15 21.111
SLACK GRAEME WOLVERTON 197 21.713

EMILY COFFIN 23.632
SLACK WILLOW BRISTOL 107 23.987

CHARLES ALBERT 24.194
SLACK DECLAN PHILLIPS 94 24.760
SLACK CALEB BAHR 150 25.170

BRISTOL SANFORD 259 25.261
SLACK JET BOURDOW 25.539
SLACK AVA LONG 79 25.779

HOYT SMITH 26.509
SLACK BROOK JOHNSON 101 26.864
SLACK TEAGAN DURRANT 176 29.239

BRYNDLE SCHMITZ 48 30.928
SLACK GRACE BARNHART NEW 37.139
SLACK BRYANNA ELMORE 105 NT

KARLI CLARK NEW NT
GRACELYNN ROBINSON 242 NT

BARRELS Age:13-15
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK LILLIAN JOHNSON 32 16.671 1 10
SLACK BELLASUE BAUMER 36 16.877 2 9
SLACK JAMA DILLON 158 17.035 3 8



ELIZA JUDAH 143 17.198 4 7
SLACK CORA RYAN 248 17.722 5 6
SLACK KARLEY JO MAPES 108 17.850 6 5
SLACK WAYLAN LOGAN 35 18.129 7 4

KAILEY BERGEN 89 18.141 8 3
LACY GREGORY 235 18.700 9 2
ALIYA ANDERSON 173 18.823 10 1
SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 159 19.031
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 111 19.041
LILAH SHEPLER 112 19.504

SLACK RYLEE ALDEN 61 19.522
SLACK LAINEY STRUBBLE 134 19.974
SLACK KENDALL PROCTOR 294 20.106
SLACK AMADA PRICE 267 20.329
SLACK BRAYDIN GOSS 221 20.375

AUREA DEKUIPER 55 20.422
SLACK LILAH BAHR 20.749

MORGAN BUSH 22.595
SLACK KEELEY MASSELINK 23.881
SLACK BRIENNA PRICE 266 23.995
SLACK CHEYANNE AFTON 91 24.263

CLAIRE LANDON 122 24.312
REMINGTON SMITH 191 24.440
MORGAN ALLEN 132 25.139
REAGAN BRYNELSON NEW 26.059

SLACK CARLA OLLOQUIEGUI NEW 26.324
SLACK HELAINA BUFORD NEW 36.049
SLACK CHLOE FAIRRIS 12 NT

BARRELS Age:16-17
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK MADILYN OUELETTE 63 17.431 1 10
SLACK KAYDENSE RYAN 247 17.880 2 9

RACHEL MEYETTE 165 18.137 3 8
SLACK MIKAYLA SNYDER 18.275 4 7

RILEY STEVENSON 260 18.909 5 6
PAYTON LEE 157 19.547 6 5

SLACK HOPE HARGREAVES 68 19.844 7 4
JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 154 20.003 8 3
ANNA WEILHOUWER 257 22.597 9 2
MILEY BLANZY 113 23.643 10 1
CARLEY UNGER 152 24.087

SLACK ELLI BACHAR 126 26.019



KENDALL ZORNES 285 28.371
SLACK LILLY BARNHART NEW 29.005
SLACK TUCKER TIERNEY 78 NT



POLES Age: 6-8 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
MATILDA JUDAH 139 29.316 1 10
TRUETT BUSH 26 32.72 2 9

SLACK RYLEIGH SNYDER 244 34.436 3 8
SLACK ANNABELLE COOPER 52 34.825 4 7

EMBER MIERSMA 256 35.892 5 6
KENNISON PREISE 241 36.585 6 5

SLACK KALE PRICE 268 38.449 7 4
SLACK BRYNLEE GRAVES 74 39.337 8 3
SLACK KHLOE KEIFFER 62 41.568 9 2
SLACK TESS KIPP 117 42.742 10 1
SLACK ABIGALE BAHR 178 43.061

REAGAN CHUBB 81 44.164
SLACK PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 2 51.590
SLACK KREIGHTON FLOWERS 188 51.654
SLACK GAGE LANGSDALE 196 52.249
SLACK MAYCEE CREAGER 75 60.786
SLACK JAXSON ALDEN 80 108.398
SLACK HEATHER PREISNER 73 NT

EDEN NIMTZ 83 NT

ELYSE HODGES 254 NT

POLES Age: 9-10
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK BERKLEIGH SHEPHERD 1 26.101 1 10
SLACK SADIE MASSELINK 26.427 2 9

HANK JUDAH 140 26.721 3 8
SLACK LEVI BAHR 216 28.451 4 7

SLACK KINDYL KEIFFER 249 29.747 5 6
SLACK LANI PARR 274 30.377 6 5

SLACK RAELANN SNYDER 243 32.272 7 4
SLACK ZOEY ALDEN 59 32.282 8 3
SLACK HADLEY RYAN 58 32.944 9 2

ZEVA LADNER 86 33.907 10 1
SLACK EVERETT GRIFFIN 76 36.562

ANSEL DEKUIPER 57 36.757
SLACK ELLA WILLS 93 37.253

BRIAR SCHMITZ 47 37.738
SLACK DELANEY MINKEL 21 38.398

BROOKLYN CLARK NEW 56.334



SLACK LIVY LACKEY 114 NT
SLACK KYLEN BOSHAW 3 NT

HAYVEN DELIS 189 NT

POLES Age: 11-12
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK MCKENNA JENEMA 99 22.984 1 10
SLACK SAVAHNAH RYAN 23.987 2 9

MACEY DONALD 172 24.138 3 8
SLACK EMMA ROMES 77 25.524 4 7

LAURA LADNER 85 25.873 5 6
SLACK CALEB BAHR 150 28.537 6 5

BRISTOL SANFORD 28.540 7 4
EMILY COFFIN 29.173 8 3
MARIA JUDAH 142 29.348 9 2
HAILEY RUSS 121 29.832 10 1
BROOKE RUSS 120 30.643
STELLA JUDAH 141 31.242

SLACK GRAEME WOLVERTON 197 31.740
SLACK AVA LONG 79 31.773

CHARLES ALBERT 31.987
KARLI CLARK NEW 32.465
KEELEY BUSH 25 32.705

SLACK BROOK JOHNSON 101 32.960
SLACK JET BOURDOW 33.621
SLACK DECLAN PHILLIPS 94 36.425
SLACK WILLOW BRISTOL 107 38.947
SLACK BRYANNA ELMORE 105 39.875
SLACK ADDY MINKEL 20 46.051

GRACEYLNN ROBINSON 242 52.024
SLACK TEAGEN DURRANT 176 NT
SLACK GRACE BARNHART NEW NT

POLES Age: 13-15
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

SLACK JAMA DILLON 158 23.563 1 10
SLACK LILLIAN JOHNSON 32 24.134 2 9
SLACK KEELEY MASSELINK 24.764 3 8
SLACK LILAH BAHR 50 25.715 4 7

SLACK WAYLAN LOGAN 35 25.762 5 6
ALIYA ANDERSON 173 26.078 6 5

SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 159 26.722 7 4



LILAH SHEPLER 112 26.978 8 3
AUREA DEKUIPER 55 27.557 9 2

SLACK BELLASUE BAUMER 36 28.226 10 1
SLACK BRIENNA PRICE 266 28.303

KAILEY BERGEN 89 28.742
REAGAN BRYNELSON NEW 30.779

SLACK CHLOE FAIRRIS 12 31.731
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 111 32.072
LACY GREGORY 235 32.565

SLACK CHEYANNE AFTON 91 34.306
REMINGTON SMITH 191 34.324
MORGAN ALLEN 132 34.613

SLACK CARLA OLLOQUIEGUI NEW 35.246
ELIZA JUDAH 143 39.731

SLACK HELAINA BUFORD NEW 50.453
SLACK KARLEY JO MAPES 108 NT
SLACK RYLEE ALDEN 61 NT
SLACK BRAYDIN GOSS 221 NT
SLACK CORA RYAN 248 NT
SLACK LAINEY STRUBBLE 134 NT

CLAIRE LANDON 122 NT
SLACK AMADA PRICE 267 SC

POLES Age: 16-17
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
PAYTON LEE 157 24.022 1 10

SLACK MADILYN OUELETTE 63 25.303 2 9
SLACK ALI HALL 100 25.535 3 8
SLACK MIKAYLA SNYDER 96 25.556 4 7
SLACK KAYDENSE RYAN 247 25.943 5 6
SLACK TUCKER TIERNEY 78 26.955 6 5
SLACK HOPE HARGREAVES 68 27.790 7 4

JADELYN NOVAKOSKI 154 28.482 8 3
CARLEY UNGER 152 35.070 9 2
MILEY BLANZY 113 35.086 10 1
RACHEL MEYETTE 165 36.937

RILEY STEVENSON 260 39.586

KENDALL ZORNES 285 41.190
SLACK ELLI BACHAR 126 NT
SLACK LILLY BARNHART NEW NT

ANNA WEILHOUWER 257 NT



GOAT TYING GIRLS ONLY Age:16-17 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
ALI HALL 100 26.319 1 10
HOPE HARGREAVES 68 NT
KAYDENSE RYAN 247 NT
PAYTON LEE 157 NT
CARLEY UNGER 152 NT
GREYSON HECKERT NEW SC

GOAT TYING GIRLS ONLY Age:13-15
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
MORGAN BUSH 10.638 EXPO
ELIZA JUDAH 143 10.638 1 10
LILAH SHEPLER 112 11.695 2 9
ALIYA ANDERSON 173 12.803 3 8
MORGAN ALLEN 132 12.852 4 7
SAMANTHA SCHEFFLER 159 13.413 5 6
BRIENNA PRICE 266 13.856 6 5
CHLOE FAIRRIS 12 14.246 7 4
LACY GREGORY 235 14.520 8 3
AUREA DEKUIPER 55 14.788 9 2
KAILEY BERGEN 89 15.685 10 1
LILLIAN JOHNSON 32 16.422
KENDALL PROCTOR 294 16.596
CORA RYAN 248 17.486
KEELY MASSELINK 226 20.938
KARLEY JO MAPES 108 21.391
RYLEE ALDEN 61 NT
AMADA PRICE 267 NT
BELLASUE BAUMER 36 NT

GOAT TYING ALL Age: 11-12
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
MCKENNA JENEMA 99 11.153 1 10
KEELEY BUSH 25 12.220 2 9
BROOKE RUSS 120 12.314 3 8
MARIA JUDAH 142 14.295 4 7
GRAEME WOLVERTON 197 15.064 5 6
EPHREM DEKUIPER 54 16.504 6 5
CHARLES ALBERT 19.609 7 4
STELLA JUDAH 141 19.922 8 3
HAILEY RUSS 121 20.604 9 2
GRACELYNN ROBINSON 26.420 10 1
CALEB BAHR 150 26.728
KARLI CLARK NEW 27.078



ADDI MILLER 45 28.042
WILLOW BRISTOL 107 50.670
SAVANNA RYAN 192 NT
ADDY MINKEL 20 NT
ZOEY ALDEN 59 NT
LAURA LADNER 85 NT
DECLAN PHILLIPS 94 NT
EMMA ROMES 77 SC
TEAGAN DURRANT 176 SC

GOAT TYING ALL Age: 9-10
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
SADIE MASSELINK 17.027 1 10
HADLY RYAN 58 17.344 2 9
RAELANN SNYDER 243 18.352 3 8
BRIAR SCHMITZ 47 18.435 4 7
KINDYL KEIFFER 249 20.277 5 6
LANI PARR 274 21.943 6 5
KYLEN BOSHAW 3 22.538 7 4
ZEVA LADNER 86 29.324 8 3
DELANEY MINKEL 21 31.209 9 2
HANK JUDAH 140 37.353 10 1
ELLA WILLS 93 NT
LEVI BAHR 216 NT

GOAT TYING ALL Age: 6-8
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
TRUETT BUSH 26 16.026 1 10
REAGAN CHUBB 81 19.611 2 9
MATILDA JUDAH 139 28.198 3 8
KREIGHTON FLOWERS 188 30.631 4 7
KENNISON PREISE 241 34.979 5 6
EDEN NIMTZ 83 37.612 6 5
EMBER MIERSMA 256 45.655 7 4
ABIGAL BAHR 178 55.464 8 3
RYLEIGH SNYDER 244 NT
ELYSE HODGES 254 NT
RYLAN ENGLEHART NEW SC



GIRLS BREAKAWAY Age: 16-17 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE
KAYDENSE RYAN NT
PAYTON LEE NT
GREYSON HECKERT NEW SC
HOPE HARGREAVES 68 NT
ALI HALL 100 NT

GIRLS BREAKAWAY Age: 13-15
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
LILLIAN JOHNSON 32 3.71 1 10
ELIZA JUDAH 143 4.32 2 9
CHLOE FAIRRIS 12 4.52 3 8
JAMA DILLON 158 NT
LILAH SHEPLER 112 NT
KAILEY BERGEN 89 NT
EMMA ROMES NT
KARLEY JO MAPES 108 NT
KEELEY MASSELINK NT
LILAH BAHR 50 NT
ALIYA ANDERSON 173 NT
LACY GREGORY 235 NT
CORA RYAN 248 NT

BREAKAWAY Age:11-12
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
MARIA JUDAH 142 NT
STELLA JUDAH 141 NT
CALEB BAHR 150 NT
WILLOW BRISTOL 107 NT
HOYT SMITH 211 NT
SAVANNA RYAN 192 NT
GRAEME WOLVERTON 197 NT
DECLAN PHILLIPS 94 NT
BROOKE RUSS 120 NT
HAILEY RUSS 121 NT
KEELEY BUSH 25 NT

BREAKAWAY Age:9-10
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
LEVI BAHR 216 8.47 1 10
HANK JUDAH 140 NT
CASH LEANNA 133 NT
SADIE MASSELINK NT
ELLA WILLS 93 NT



 BULL RIDING Age: 6-8 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG DRAW HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
MCCOY YEITER 169 ACE 59 1 10.00
JACE VANDERVLUCHT 124 CYOTE 55 2 9.00
STETSON MILLER 46 JAY 53 3 8.00
HANK PLOEG 43 CYOTE NT
KALE PRICE 268 ACE NT
JACOB FOULK 207 JAY NT

 BULL RIDING Age: 9-10
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
CASH LEANNA 133 NUGGET 70 1 10.00
LEVI BAHR 216 ICE MAN 66 2 8.50
COLTYN ROWE 14 ROCKET 66 2 8.50
AJ ELSTON 182 CORK SCREW NT
WYATT ELLISON 190 BOOGER NT
JACE HALE 97 GANGSTER SC

 BULL RIDING Age: 11-12
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
CALEB BAHR 150 RIPTIDE 66 1 10.00
HOYT SMITH 211 BIG EASY 65 2 9.00
EPHREM DEKUIPER 54 77 NT
BRADDOX PERTNER 210 BIG EASY SC

 BULL RIDING Age:13-15
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
GUNNER EITNIEAR 130 520 71 1 10.00
MORIA NOVAKOSKI 111 71 67 2 9.00
CALEB ELWOOD 231 X415 NT
GRAYSON GOULD 81 ST1 NT
MASON REED 224 8 NT
ARIK VERSCHUREN 231 1 NT
ANDREW BAHR 118 X415 NT

 BULL RIDING Age:16-17



CONTESTANT TAG HAND NT PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
HUNTER LADEROOT 13 18 69 1 10.00
OAK DEKUIPER 56 22 NT
ZACH SCHREVE 60 901 NT
DAVID VANDYKE 170 TH NT

RR23



DOWN AND BACK Age: 0-5 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
RIVER PARR 273 14.84 1 10
ARIA MIERSMA 258 14.57 2 9
TALIN PARR 272 18.13 3 8
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 22.78 4 7
PEYTON WILKIE 186 17.19 5 6
BARRETT BUSH 27 15.53 6 5
NASH PLEINESS 7 18.84 7 4
NOVA MIERSMA 65 48.9 8 3
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 43.41 9 2
JENTRY CREAGER 184 23.28 10 1
RYLAN ENGLEHART 239 50.03
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 20.03 A
RYNLEIGH RUSSELL 175 24.5 A
LANE HUME 202 26 A
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 26.73 A
DAMON PETERS 333 27.56 A
STRATTON YEITER 42 30.2 A
MCOY YEITER 169 32.34 A
MIA CREAGER 185 60.22 A

GOAT TYING ALL Age: 0-5
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
TALIN PARR 3.19 1 10
NOVA MIERSMA 3.34 2 9
NASH PLEINESS 3.53 3 8
BARRETT BUSH 3.69 4 7
ARIA MIERSMA 3.75 5 6
BROGAN FAIRRIS 3.87 6 5
LANE HULME 4.13 7 4
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 4.34 8 3
MCCOY YEITER 4.97 9 2
RIVER PARR 5.13 10 1
STRATTON YEITER 11.88
RYKER HOLCOMB 11.4 A

BARRELS
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
BARRETT BUSH 27 33 1 10
PEYTON WILKIE 186 32.500 2 9
ARIA MIERSMA 258 26.500 3 8
NASH PLEINESS 7 38.03 4 7



TALIN PARR 272 26.810 5 6
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 81.78 6 5
JENTRY CREAGER 184 42.750 7 4
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 72.000 8 3
DAMON PETERS 333 56.030 A 9 2
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 30.220 A 10 1
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 30.590 A
GEORGIA ROSS 212 34.72 A
LANE HULME 202 47.930 A
RYNLEIGH RUSSELL 175 48.04 A
MCCOY YEITER 169 49.85 A
STRATTON YEITER 42 68.54 A
RYLAN ENGELHART 239 NT
NOVA MIERSMA 65 NT
RIVER PARR 273 NT

POLES AGES 0-5
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTTOTAL PLACE POINTS
ARIA MIERSMA 258 27.53 1 10
PEYTON WILKIE 186 30 2 9
BARRETT BUSH 27 31.85 3 8
NASH PLEINESS 7 41.41 4 7
NOVA MIERSMA 65 67.16 5 6
BRAELYNN ENGLISH 66 81.4 6 5
TALIN PARR 272 29.69 7 4
JENTRY CREAGER 184 73.72 8 3
RYKER HOLCOMB 162 32.9 A 9 2
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 34.18 A 10 1
RYLAN ENGLEHART 199 44.31 A
LANE HULME 202 45.06 A
DAMON PETERS 333 59.03 A
RIVER PARR 273 NT
CHARLOTTE COOPER 296 NT



SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
WAYLON MCGRADY 38 1 10

BARRETT BUSH 27 39 2 9

GEORGIA ROSS 30 A 3 8

DAMON PETERS NEW 31 A 4 7

JASPER ERICKSON 250 37 A 5 6
STRATTON YEITER 42 30 A 6 5
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 29 A 7 4
BEN SINISCHO 331 NT
LANE HULME 202 NT
DAXTON KOTECKI 641 NT
KLAY KOTECKI 640 NT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

BEAU KIPP 18 38 1 10
ABIGALE BAHR 178 37 2 9
JACE FOULK 208 NT
PRESLEIGH SHEPHERD 2 NT
RYLAN ENGLEHART NEW NT

MUTTON

MUTTON Age: 6-8

Age: 0-5



SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
TALIN PARR 272 6 1 10
BARRETT BUSH 27 5 2 9
PEYTON WILKIE 186 3 3 8
ARIA MIERSMA 258 0
BROGAN FAIRRIS 179 0
ISIAH ELSTON 270 0
LANE HULME 202 0
MCCOY YEITER 169 SC
RIVER PARR 273 0

CONTESTANT TAG ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
TRUETT BUSH 26 7 1 10
MATILDA JUDAH 139 6 2 9
STETSON MILLER 46 4 3 7.5
REAGAN CHUBB 81 4 3 7.5
ABIGAIL BAHR 178 3 4 5.5
EMBER MIERSMA 111 3 4 5.5
HANK PLOEG 43 2 5 3.5
WYATT ELSTON 183 2 5 3.5
RYLAN ENGLEHART NEW 0
ELYSE HODGES 254 0

DUMMY ROPING 0-5

DUMMY ROPING 6-8



TEAM ROPING Age:13-17 SEPT

HEADER TAG HEELER TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
ROSCOE JUDAH 145 MORGAN BUSH 24 NT

ELIZA JUDAH 143 MORGAN BUSH 24 NT
SLACK BRAYDIN GOSS 221 CALEB BAHR NT

ROSCOE JUDAH 24 ELIZA JUDAH 143 NT
SLACK ANDREW BAHR 118 CALEB BAHR NT

MARIAH JUDAH ROSCOE JUDAH NT
MARIA JUDAH KEELEY BUSH NT
ROSCOE JUDAH 32 LILLIAN JOHNSON NT
MORGAN BUSH ELIZA JUDAH NT
HOYT SMITH PAYTON LEE NT



POST TYING Age:13-15 SEPT

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
CREW HARGREAVES 69 NT
BRAYDON GOSS 221 10.03 1 10



TIE DOWN ROPING Age:13-15 JULY

CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS

ROSCOE JUDAH 145 23.220 1 10
MORGAN BUSH 24 NT
ANDREW BAHR NT

Age:16-17
CONTESTANT TAG HAND ELECTRIC PENALTY TOTAL PLACE POINTS
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